1. IT IS THE CONTRACTORS RESPONSIBILITY TO FAMILIARIZE THEMSELVES WITH ALL DETAILS
INVOLVED IN THE DEMOLITION CONTRACT.  SPECIFIC INSTRUCTION ON EACH ITEM
WILL NOT BE GIVEN.
2. GC IS RESPONSIBLE FOR KEEPING BUILDING WEATHERTIGHT DURING DEMOLITION
WORK.
3. GC IS TO PROVIDE DUST CONTROL BARRIERS AT ALL AREAS OF CONSTRUCTION.
4. GC WILL SALVAGE ANY ITEMS PER OWNERS LIST (TBD).
5. PC = PLUMBING CONTRACTOR, EC = ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR, MC = MECHANICAL

5. REFER TO EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR GLASS, SPANDREL AND METAL PANEL
LOCATIONS.
6. SYSTEM TYPE DESIGNATIONS ARE:
• AC - APPLIED MULLION CURTAIN WALL WINDOW SYSTEM.
• AW - INTERIOR ALUMINUM WINDOW SYSTEM
• CW - CURTAIN WALL WINDOW SYSTEM
• HM - HOLLOW MENTAL WINDOW SYSTEM
• RA - RATED ALUMINUM WINDOW SYSTEM
• SS - STAINLESS STEEL FRAMELESS GLASS WINDOW SYSTEM
• SF - STOREFRONT WINDOW SYSTEM
7. OPENING MARK DESIGNATION PROVIDED FOR COORDINATION OF SHOP
DRAWING SUBMITTALS.
WINDOW GENERAL NOTES
4'-5"
2"